By FSI Fabrication, Inc.

EZMIX s

525 / 598 Special

Manual

FSI Fabrication, Inc. - Box 838 - Sunnyside, WA 98944 - (509) 837-5922



FSI Fabrication, Inc.

Sunnyside, WA.

90 Day Warranty Registration
& Extended Warranty Application

Important! To qualify for our warranty upgrade this form must be completed and mailed to
Farm Shop, Inc., within 15 days of your equipment delivery date.

Thank you for purchasing this FSI Fabrication, Inc. Product

Plcase take a few minutes to complete this validation application. In doing so, you will ensure that the warranty
period of your Farm Shop, Inc. product will be extended from 90 days to one year. At the same time, you will

help us better understand and serve your needs.

Product Model

Product Serial No.

Name

Street

Crity

State Zip

Telephone ()

Your Name

Your Title

Delivery Date

Purchased From

Street

City

State Zip

Telephone ()

Salesperson

You learned about this product from
Dealer

Friend / Referral

Show

Advertisement

ococo

Your application is

Beef

Dairy
Commercial
Other

cooc

__Loads per day

I hereby acknowledge: (1) The completion of the Service
and Safety Check and that I retained a copy thereof,
together with the Owner’s Manual; (2) that T have read and
understand the nature, extent, limitations and exclusions of
the manufacturer’s warranty and; (3) that there were and
are no other representations or warranties, either expressed
or implied by anyone.

Signed

Owner / Agent

(OVER) FSI Copy



SERVICE AND SAFETY CHECK

EzSpred FP

O

Q

CHECK ALL BEARINGS FOR ALIGNMENT,
TIGHTNESS OF LOCKING COLLARS.

CHECK ALL GUARDS FOR PROPER FIT AND
LATCH TENSION.

CHECK GEARBOX FOR PROPER OIL LEVEL.

CHECK ALL BEARINGS FOR ALIGNMENT, TIGHTNESS
OF LOCKING COLLARS

GREASE ALL BEARINGS

CHECK FLOOR CHAINS, TAKEUP BOLTS FOR
PROPER ADJUSTMENT.

CHECK ENTIRE HYDRAULIC SYSTEM FOR LEAKS
CHECK BEATER DRIVE CHBAINS FOR ALIGNMENT

REVIEW PROPER MACHINE OPERATION AND
MAINTENANCE

RUN UNIT AND CHECK THE
FOLLOWING

CHECK FOR VIBRATION IN BEATER
ASSEMBLIES.

OPERATE SLURRYGATE AND BEATER THRU
COMPLETE CYCLE.

CHECK FOR PROPER FLOOR CHAIN
ADJUSTMENT AND ALIGNMENT.

OPERATE FLLOOR SPEED MINIMUM TO MAXIMUM



SAFETY FIRST

FARM AND INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT INSTITUTE SAFETY ALERT SYMBOL
This symbol is used preceding all CAUTION (a general safety reminder) WARNING (denotes
a potential hazard) and DANGER (denotes a potential injury) notices.

Most farm accidents, like industrial, home and highway A careful operator is the best insurance against an

accidents, are caused by the failure of some individuals accident.

to observe simple and fundamental safety rules or

precautions. For this reason farm accidents just as other The complete observance of one simple rule would

types of accidents, can be prevented by recognizing the prevent many thousand serious ijuries each year.

causcs of accidents and doing something about them That rule is “NEVER ATTEMPT TO CLEAN,

before an accident occurs. OIL, OR ADJUST A MACHINE WHILE IN
MOTION.”

Regardiess of the care used in the design and construction

of farm equipment there are many points that cannot be

completely safe guarded without interfering with

accessibility and efficient operation. NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL

BEFORE ATTEMPTING TO OPERATE YOUR NEW EzMix BE SURE TO READ THE FOLLOWING
PAGES AND FAMILIARIZE YOURSELF WITH THE MACHINE !
OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING PRECAUTIONS FOR SAFE OPERATION OF THIS MACHINE !

Safety Tips

Keep Hands, Feet and Clothing away from all moving parts
DO NOT climb on or enter machine while in operation

DO NOT make high speed manoeuvers with the machine
Disengage PTO and remove keys before servicing

Keep all shields in place

DO NOT allow riders on outside of vehicle

DO NOT attempt to clean, oil or adjust machine while in motion



Operating & Maintenance Awareness

FSI Fabrication, Inc. follows the general Safety Standards specified by the American Society of
Agriculture Engineers (ASAE) and the Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA).
Anyone who will be operating and/or maintaining FSI Fabrication, Inc. machinery must read and clearly
understand ALL Safety, Operating and Maintenance information presented in this manual.

Do not operate or allow anyone else to operate this equipment until such information has been reviewed.
In addition, once a year review this information.

Make these periodic reviews of SAFETY and OPERATION a standard practice of all of your
equipment , we feel that an untrained operator is unqualified to operate this machine.

This sign-off sheet is provided for your record keeping to show that all personel who will be working

with the equipment have read and understand the information in the Operator’s Manual and have
been instructed in the operation of the equipment.

SIGN-OFF FORM

DATE EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE EMPLOYERS SIGNATURE




Dotar
adidnde |

Bav, Dols:

Bay,

2 B

Lrole: Afe
Fiia: Acodoin \ovisene \ZEO0

Chockad b

Wy faf f

Cater ff-F
Dwre,

by [D.0A

Dwy,

Zlondord on IBDD Serlss

%,
\

R T e 5 54530 8 e

AY 1)
A

S A 3 i g o P T s 0 50, 4 6k 4 i




12/4/36

PARTS BOOK FOR 2212 - 2214 - 2218 EZMIX

DI

1 2 TAuger LR

2 G30-0010 1 jAuger center

3 080-G010 1 Magnet

4 0B0-0018 12 (Bolts, 516 x 1 W LW,N

5 (60-0006 1__Magnet shield

& 085-0005 1 bischarge shell

7 060-0031 4 (Bolts, 172 x 1-1/2 W LW.N

8 Ge0-0115 1 [Hinge pin

8 005-000% 1 |Discharge gear box

10 010-0005 3 IBearing 4 bolt flange (1-1/2"}

11 060-0059 3 [Bolts, idler 3/4 x 2-1/2 Gr.8 NF

12 (045-0007 3 |Bushing, idler 1"

13 020-0010 3 iSprocket S50P20

14 015-0005 2 1#50 Chain 56 pitches 35in long

15 020-0005 1 |Sprocket DSBOP19

16 065-0005 3 |dler round [UHMW]

17 020-0020 4 1Bushing P1 (1-1/2")

18 040-0005 & [Hydraulic cylinder (2" X 8")

19 085-0010 2 [Discharge wings

20 010-0010 3 |Bearing pillow block (1-1/2")

21 060-0032 B |Bolts, 172 x 2 W, LW, N

2 015-00086 1 #50 Chain 62 pitches 38in. long

23 020-0018 1 |Sprocket S0P16

24 020-0035 1 Bushing P1 {1 1/4")

25 NS 4 1Cylinder pin 1"x3"

26 060-0114 1 [Cabie, clutch control (3/16™ X 36™)

27 070-0038 1 tU-doint - 1-1/4 Rd. x 7/8 hex complete

27a 070-0002 Yoke, 1-1/4 round

271 G70-0020 Cross for 675

27¢ 070-0004 Yoke, Hex 7/8

28 055-0020 1 [Hex drive shatl 7/8 x 1hin. long

28 070-0025 1 U-doint, 1-1/4Rd.x 7/8 hex slip complete

29a 070-0003 Yoke 7/8 Hex slip

30 016-0012 1 (Bearings, pillow block {1-1/4)

39 Q85-0014 1 1Shaft discharge - 1812 - 325
0850015 Shaft discharge - 1814 - 380

32 C70-0016 1 U-doint 1-1/4Rd. x 1-1/4Rd. complete

33 Q60-0021 § 1Cap bolt, 3/8 x 1

34 Q60-0120 1 8pring, clutch control

35 075-0040 1 [Cluteh control arm

36 060-0125 1 [Bolts, 3/8 x 1-3/4 W LW N

37 O75-0015 1 Discharge door

38 040-0010 1 Cylinder, 2 x 24

Farm Shop, Inc.

1742 Morgan Rd. Sunnyside, Wa 98044

1-609-837-5822




)
M

P NI B pridedwg

/n

o

L
TEIY

.

a.
W Acadein Vs \ 25

!
i
9b)

wwwwww

e





























































	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 2
	Page 8

